 Panel Hole Sizes: 6.4mm to 23.8mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PSB64-08-00F 6.4 0.8 9.5
PSB64-16-00F 6.4 1.6 9.5
PSB95-16-00F 9.5 1.6 12.7
PSB95-24-00F 9.5 2.4 12.7
PSB99-15-00F 9.9 1.5 12.7
PSB111-16-00F 11.1 1.6 17.5
PSB127-16-00F 12.7 1.6 17.5
PSB127-24-00F 12.7 2.4 17.5
PSB159-16-00F 15.9 1.6 19.0
PSB159-16-00C 15.9 1.6 19.0
PSB159-20-00C 15.9 2.0 19.0
PSB159-24-00C 15.9 2.4 22.0
PSB159-32-00C 15.9 3.2 22.0
PSB191-20-00C 19.1 2.0 25.4
PSB191-30-00C 19.1 3.0 25.4
PSB200-16-00F 20.0 1.6 25.5
PSB200-16-00C 20.0 1.6 25.5
PSB222-16-00F 22.2 1.6 25.5
PSB238-12-00F 23.8 1.2 31.8
FINDING THE RIGHT SIZE PART …
1. Please use this diagram to help you measure the
a, b, c dimensions of the SEMI-BLIND GROMMET
you require. Using these measurements as a guide

 Panel Hole Sizes: 25.4mm to 50.8mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PSB254-16-00F 25.4 1.6 31.8
PSB254-16-00C 25.4 1.6 31.8
PSB254-24-00C 25.4 2.4 31.8
PSB270-28-00F 27.0 2.8 32.5
PSB318-16-00F 31.8 1.6 38.0
PSB318-24-00C 31.8 2.4 38.0
PSB318-40-00C 31.8 4.0 38.0
PSB349-24-00F 34.9 2.4 44.4
PSB381-16-00F 38.1 1.6 44.4
PSB381-24-00C 38.1 2.4 44.4
PSB381-30-00C 38.1 3.0 44.4
PSB429-24-00F 42.9 2.4 49.2
PSB508-16-00F 50.8 1.6 57.5
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number:
Tel: 01273 494400